COUNTY BOARD & SUPPLEMENTARY PAYROLL FOR JULY

The amounts set forth opposite the names of the following is the payroll of the
members of the Kewaunee County Board of Supervisors in addition to all other per
diem, services, mileage, and other costs for the month of July, 2013, and that the

Chairman and the Clerk of the Board be and they are hereby authorized and
instructed to draw and sign county order-checks for the payment thereof.

NAME

James Milton Abrahamson

James J. Barlow
Dennis M. Cravillion

Brian David Dax
Donald Delebreau

Robert Garfinkel

Bruce Henry Heidmann
Larry Edward Kirchman
Shirley Kirchman
LeVerle Koenig

David J. Mayer

Ronald L. Paider

Brian Joseph Paplham
Kaye E. Shillin

Linda Sue Sinkula
Janice M. Swoboda
Charles R. Wagner
Robert Allen Weidner
Rory A. Groessl

Allen J. Tlachac

Marvin Joseph Dequaine
Lloyd Elmer Nimmer
Joseph Louis Wessely

Helen M. Horak
Paul Ravet
Mark J. Buchanan

MILEAGE
AND EXP.

48.59
11.30

11.30
28.83

28.26
50.30
54.24
13.56
19.21
27.12
17.52
20.91
45.20
14.69
249.73
38.42
69.50
50.29
13.56
1.13
14.13

14.69

WAGES

160.00
140.00

40.00

150.00
130.00

80.00
160.00
230.00

40.00

40.00
100.00

40.00
230.00
180.00
450.00
100.00
300.00
160.00
924.00
156.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00

40.00
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